Weeks

78, 2595,
51-52

1-6,9-12,
20-22, 36-43

13-19, 44-50

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

1BR
25,500
15,000
126,000
22,000
8,000
84,000
17,500
7,000
70,000

2BR
33,000
20,000
166,000
22,500
12,000
105,000
18,500
8,000
77,000

2 BR Ridgetop
35,000
21,000

175,000
25,000
14,000

120,000
21,000
10,500
94,500

2 BR Deluxe
37,000
23,000

189,000
25,500
15,000

126,000
22,500
12,000

105,000

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week



